315/80R22.5 Flotagrip®
Inch 22.5"
Tyre Size 315/80R22.5
Tread Pattern Flotagrip®
PR/LI 18
Tread Pattern Depth 25 mm
Overall Diameter 1090 mm
Section Width 317 mm
Static Loading Radius 500 mm
Load Capacity 3750 kg
Inflation Pressure 8.5 bar
Speed Limit 40 km/h
Type (New or Remould) Remould
Rim Size 7.50x22.5D
Alle gegevens volgens ETRTO normen. Mag niet gekopieerd en/of verspreid worden zonder schriftelijke toestemming van Hollandse Bandenmarkt Internationaal BV
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)